 Specification Sheet – 2019.09.12 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight® FLEX Low Power
The best solution for amazing decorative lighting
LF500-G1
Technical data
Nominal Voltage  24.0 V
Reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V

LF Low Power IP00 | LF500
 Specification Sheet – 2019.09.12 –  subject to change without notice
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LF500-G1-822-10 4052899575134 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-825-10 4052899575158 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-827-10 4052899575172 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-830-10 4052899575196 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-835-10 4052899575219 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-840-10 4052899575233 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-850-10 4062172061988 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-865-10 4052899575257 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-922-10 4062172002394 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-927-10 4052899575271 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-930-10 4052899575295 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-935-10 4052899575318 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-940-10 4052899575332 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF500-G1-965-10 4052899575356 10000 x 8 x 1 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
 Choose your accessories
Product Type Product description Product code Package content
Connector FX-SC08-G2-CT2PF-0500 4052899464735 20x Connector (500mm wire)
Connector FX-SC08-G2-CT2PF-1000 4052899464766 20x Connector (1000mm wire)